Fi
br
e
op
tic
 c
ab
le

0
F
ax
+
49
-2
20
3-
96
 4
9-
22
2
Price index
CFLG.2HG.MF.62,5/125 2 62,5/125 9,0 85 15,42
CFLG.2HG.MF.50/125 2 50/125 9,0 85 14,72
CFLG.2HS.MF.200/230 2 200/230 9,0 85 21,10
Note: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values and may tend toward lower tolerance limits.
Delivery program
Part No.
Number of fibres Fibre

-2
20
3-
96
 4
9-
22
2
950 types from stock no cutting costs ...
(for up to 10 cuts of the same type)
Price index
TPE Fibre optic cable (FOC)
... no minimum order quantity
eplan download, configurator, PDF catalogues, lifetime ... ... and order online www.igus.eu/en/CFLGLB
CFLG.2LB.62,5/125 2 62,5/125 8,5 47
CFLG.2LB.50/125 2 50/125 8,5 47
Note: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values and may tend toward lower tolerance limits.
Delivery program
Part No.
Number of fibres Fibre

0
F
ax
+
49
-2
20
3-
96
 4
9-
22
2
Price index
CFLG.6G.62,5/125.TC 6 62,5/125 11,5 110
CFLG.12G.62,5/125.TC 12 62,5/125 11,5 110
CFLG.6G.50/125.TC 6 50/125 11,5 110
CFLG.12G.50/125.TC 12 50/125 11,5 110
Other number of fibers upon inquiry
Note: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values and may tend toward lower tolerance limits.
Delivery program
Part No.